
−1.47

−0.38

0.72

1.81
modulation of chemical synaptic transmission

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

LRP8

LRP8

PPP3CA

HRH1

DRD2

DRD2

EIF4EBP2

RELN

GRIN2A

PRKACA

CSPG5

NLGN4Y
−1.4 2∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

modulation of chemical synaptic transmission
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 30

1

3



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

modulation of chemical synaptic transmission
G

S
Z


